
MRJ 7/8 RHP
Cylindrical roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Cylindrical roller bearings, Single row, Non-locating bearing, outer ring without
ribs, inch size

Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM

22,225d
57,150D
17,463B

49E

0,227WEIGHT, KG

RHPMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
RMS-9 ABC
RMS 9 FAG
RMS 9 FBC
RMS 9 NORMA HOFFMAN

PBPV 7 RIV
CRM 7 SKF

NM 7 STEYR

ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
49.49952

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/933-rhp/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393024/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393025/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393026/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393027/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393028/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393030/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/393031/

